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Filing Deadline (3:00 pm)           Technical Review Meeting (2:00 pm) 

Monday, December 22, 2025 Thursday, January 15, 2026 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Thursday, February 5, 2026 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 Thursday, February 26, 2026 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Thursday, March 19, 2026 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Thursday, April 9, 2026 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 Thursday, April 30, 2026 

Wednesday, April 29, 2026  Thursday, May 21, 2026 

Wednesday, May 20, 2026  Thursday, June 11, 2026 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 Thursday, July 2, 2026 

Wednesday, July 1, 2026 Thursday, July 23, 2026 

Wednesday, July 22, 2026 Thursday, August 13, 2026 

Wednesday, August 12, 2026 Thursday, September 3, 2026 

Wednesday, September 2, 2026 Thursday, September 24, 2026 

Wednesday, September 23, 2026 Thursday, October 15, 2026 

Wednesday, October 14, 2026  Thursday, November 5, 2026 

Wednesday, November 4, 2026 (by Noon) Tuesday, November 24, 2026 

Monday, November 23, 2026 Thursday, December 17, 2026 

Monday, December 14, 2026 (by Noon) Thursday, January 7, 2027 
 

 
If needed, special meetings may be scheduled during periods when a large volume of applications are being filed. 
 
 

• Three-week meeting schedule  

• Technical Review Committee Meetings are held virtually. Meetings start at 2:00 pm and stagger until 4:00 pm. You 
will receive your assigned meeting time and the comments, one week prior to the meeting.  

• Apply online at https://cityportal.goshencity.com 

• Required documents to be uploaded are:  

• Site Plans (including interior plumbing plans) 

• Site Plan Submittal Checklist  

• Zoning Clearance form  

• Post Construction Stormwater Management Plan & Maintenance Agreement 

• Technical Review fees are due before the meeting. Fees are payable through the portal. 

• Fully designed foundation plans (if applying for a Foundation Permit) 

• Payment of the $250.00 Foundation Permit fee  
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